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438-02-314-0677 FLASH GRINDER ASSY - 115V
438-02-314-0678 FLASH GRINDER ASSY - 230V
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Part Number

000000-00
681044
000000-00
681045
848790
823727
848476
803854SV
400081390007
000000-00
000000-00
843431
842597
823738
000000-00
000000-00
843407
859769
801271
844107
824080
426056285004
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
426051005005
000000-00

PartsList for 28-005 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE 115V
No Longer Available
FIELD 115V
BRUSH

CAP

HOLDER
BEARING

REAR BEARING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MTR HSG

PLUG

RETAINING RING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HSG.

RET RING

CLIP

SCREW

SEMS UNIT
SWITCH KIT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WHEEL

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 28-005 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
24 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
25 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
26 901020100593 MACHINE SCREW 1
27 5140099-99 LOCK WASHER 1
28 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
29 901030103309S  CAP SCREW 1
40 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
40 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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